
833-1671A

833-1676A

833-1677A
833-1678A

833-1673A

833-1674A

833-1672A

833-1675A

NOTE:
- PLEASE CHECK WITH ENGINEERING BEFORE 
PAIRING A CABINET SYSTEM TO SUBFRAME

- ASSEMBLE 833-1671A, 833-1676A, 833-1677A 
& 833-1678A BEFORE SHIPPING

 8.34 

 41.61 

 46.00 

 47.53 

 43.75 

HARDWARE LIST 1

2

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
1 1/4-20 X 3/4"  HEX BOLT 401-0023A 11
2 1/4-20 FLAT WASHER 403-0005A 11
3 1/4-20 LOCK WAHSER 403-0004A 11
4 M10 X 1.5 HEX BOLT 401-0226 8
5 M10 FLAT WASHER 403-0106 8
6 M10 LOCK WASHER 403-0135 8
7 3/8 CAGE NUT 407-0015A 8
8 3/8-16 X 1" HEX BOLT 401-0042 8
9 3/8 FLAT WASHER 403-0008 8
10 3/8 LOCK WASHER 403-0012 8

SIZE

MFG.  NO.

A

REV.MATERIALFINISH

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

SHEET 1 OF 1
USED ON:

MK5/5.5 CHEVROLET TAHOE FULL 
SUBFRAME

Date: April 30, 2025 12:43:26 PM
File: 933-0238A
Path: M:\MECH_DATA\933 Storage Drawers\933-0238A - 2021 tahoe full  subframe\

933-0238A

BLACK MIDNIGHT WRINKLE

NT

2

DANDR-ANSI-A   
REV2
APRIL 1,2009

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 
AND IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.  IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE 
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

DESCRIPTION:

01JUN2021

CATALOG.  NO.
XXX

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE APPROVEDBYDCR

AD 01JUN2021

AD07JUL21EB

NCR

UPDATED HARDWARE LIST1 403

AD30APR25EBM1640UPDATED DESCRIPTION TO INCLUDE MK5.52


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


